Instructions/Parts List
Low Pressure
Fluid Regulators 309474K
EN
Important Safety Instructions
Read all warnings and instructions in this manual.
Save these instructions.
Model 233757 Shown

309474K 3
List of Models
Key to Model Designation
Fluid Pressure Regulators
Part No. Series Model Type Maximum Fluid Inlet Pressure Regulated Pressure Range
233757
234263
B
B
P20-VM
P20-VM npt
Mechanical,
fluid pressure
580 psi (4000 kPa, 40 bar) 15-290 psi
(100-2000 kPa, 1-20 bar)
233759
234267
B
B
P50-VM
P50-VM npt
Mechanical,
fluid pressure
1015 psi (7000 kPa, 70 bar) 145-725 psi
(1000-5000 kPa, 10-50 bar)
233773
234272
B
B
P10-VP
P10-VP npt
Pneumatic,
fluid pressure
580 psi (4000 kPa, 40 bar) 6-145 psi
(40-1000 kPa, 0.4-10 bar)
233774
234273
B
B
P10-VM
P10-VM npt
Mechanical,
fluid pressure
580 psi (4000 kPa, 40 bar) 15-145 psi
(100-1000 kPa, 1-10 bar)
233809
234256
B
B
P10-VP, OEM
P10-VP, OEM npt
Pneumatic,
fluid pressure
580 psi (4000 kPa, 40 bar) 6-145 psi
40-1000 kPa, 0.4-10 bar)
Back Pressure Regulators
Part No. Series Model Type
Maximum Permanent Supply
Pressure
Regulated Pressure Range
233758
234262
B
B
P10-RM
P10-RM npt
Mechanical,
back pressure
145 psi (1000 kPa, 10 bar) 15-145 psi
(100-1000 kPa, 1-10 bar)
233810
234257